1/8May 2003
■ RECEIVER AND DRIVERS MEET OR
EXCEED THE REQUIREMENTS OF ANSI
EIA/TIA-644 STANDARD: RECEIVERS
LOW-VOLTAGE TTL (LVTTL) LEVELS
DESIGNED FOR SIGNALING RATES UP TO
630Mbps
■ OPERATES FROM A SINGLE 3.3V SUPPLY

expansion of signals such as clock or serial data
stream.
ORDERING CODES
Type Temperature
Range Package Comments
STLVDS105BD -40 to 85 °C SO-16 (Tube) 50parts per tube / 20tube per box
STLVDS105BDR -40 to 85 °C SO-16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
STLVDS105BTR -40 to 85 °C TSSOP16 (Tape & Reel) 2500 parts per reel
STLVDS105
4-PORT LVDS AND 4-PORT TTL-TO LVDS
REPEATERS
SOP TSSOP
查询STLVDS105供应商 捷多邦，专业PCB打样工厂，24小时加急出货
STLVDS105